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Přijmy
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Výdaje
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1211

Úz

Schválenodne         Z?    /`Z_,10L/

47 000,00

47 000.00

ZVÝŠENÍ         SNIŽENl[
15 000,00

32 000,00

62 000,00

8 000,00
7 000,00

17 000,00

DPH

NÁZEV

Sponovní zarízení -vyřízení dotace

ZŠ -vyřízení dotace
94 000,00  Hasiči -opravy

DHM - kuchyň na hasičce
Hasiči -refundace
Hasička -plyn
Hasička - projekt

141000.00         94 000.00
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